
51,39 m
POWIERZCHNIA:

2

WIDOK BUDYNKU:

RZUT MIESZKANIA:

APARTAMENT

C39 Piętro V

SCHEMAT KONDYGNACJI:

POMIESZCZENIE

Hol
Łazienka
Salon + aneks kuchenny
Sypialnia 1
Sypialnia 2

1
2
3
4
5

  9,42 m2

  3,84 m2

18,19 m2

2  8,73 m
  9,62 m2

PP DOM SP. Z O.O.
ul. Witosa 3E
38-400 Krosno
tel: 782-289-876
email: biuro@ppdom.com.pl
www.ppdom.com.pl

POW. POMIESZCZENIE

Pomieszczenie gospodarcze
Balkon

  6
  7

POW.

  1,59 m2

12,08 m2


